
LITURGICAL DIARY 
 

Sunday 12 January   BAPTISM OF THE LORD 
     10.30 am  Sung English Mass 
 
Monday 13 January  St Hilary 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
      
Tuesday  14 January  1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Wednesday 15 January  No Mass 
 
Thursday 16 January  St Fursey 
     1.10 pm  Mass     
 
Friday 17 January   St Anthony 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
        
Saturday 18 January  12 pm - 1.00 pm  Confessions & Holy Hour 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 
Sunday 19 January   SECOND SUNDAY 
     9.30 am          Sung Latin Mass 
     11.00 am  Sung English Mass 
     5.30pm  Mass 

 
 
 
 

 
THE CHAPLAINS 

 

Revd Fr Paul J. Keane: Tel.01223 742192 / pjk1001@cam.ac.uk 
 

Revd Fr Albert Robertson OP: albert.robertson@english.op.org 
 

Revd Augustin de Lamberterie: augustin.fisherhouse@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Fisher House Newsletter 
Sunday 12 January 2025 
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COLLEGE REP DRINKS 
Tuesday 21 January at 8 pm, in the Great Chamber 

 
 

EVENSONG AT FISHER HOUSE 
Thursday 23 January, 6.30 pm 

 

To mark the Week of Prayer for Christian Unity, the Chapel 
Choir and Dean of Gonville & Caius will pray Evensong in 
our Chapel.  This is a rare occasion and an opportunity to 
share worship with our fellow Christians.  Of course, a 
drinks reception will follow. 
 

 
GRADUATE SOCIETY DRINKS 

Thursday 30 January, from 8 pm in the Great Chamber 

 
 

PILGRIMAGE TO ROME FOR JUBILEE YEAR 
Monday 24 - Friday 28 March 2025 

 

Fr Paul will lead this pilgrimage for students.  Cost: £650 
(includes flights, accommodation, meals).  For further infor-
mation and to book, e-mail Fr Paul. 

 
 

NICAEA LECTURES 
 

2025 is the 1,700th anniversary of the Council of Nicaea, 
the first of the Ecumenical Councils, and a fruit of which is 
the creed we confess every Sunday.  To mark this anniver-
sary, the Chaplaincy has arranged a series of lectures 
throughout the year.  These will be at 6 pm in the Chapel, 
with a reception afterwards.  Here are the lectures for Lent 
Term. 
 
Monday 27 January: ‘The Creed: its historic context’ by Revd 
Dr Mark Smith. 
 

Thursday 6 February: ‘I believe in God’ by Prof. Eamon 
Duffy. 
 

Thursday 20 February: ‘Creator of heaven and earth, of all 
things visible and invisible’ by Revd Dr Aidan Nichols OP. 
 

24 February: ‘Consubstantial with the Father’ by Dr          
Elizabeth Theokritoff. 
 

20 March: ‘Incarnate of the Virgin Mary & crucified under 
Pontius Pilate’ by Revd Dr Alexander Jensen. 
 


